Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02ENTO
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact RHONDA NOLAN at (979)847-9742 -
Email: rhondanolan@tamu.edu
Info Contact
HEEP BLDG.
412
2475 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778432475
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
Leica M125 Trinocular Zoom StereomicroscopeDescription
Bulletin Desc. Part Numbers provided on line items are supplied for reference only.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000114
Bid Type Open Market
54723ADAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
01/29/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
01/26/2016 9:05 AMAvailable Date
Bid Information for Bid B000114.pdfAttachments
Texas AM Terms  Conditions New~11.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Leica M125 Optics Carrier 1.00 EA
2.000 Inclined Trinocular Tube 30 degree - 50% 1.00 EA
3.000 10x/23B Adjustable Eyepiece 2.00 EA
4.000 Objective Planapo 0.63x 1.00 EA
5.000 Coarse-Fine Focus Block for 32mm Post. 1.00 EA
6.000 Transmitted Light LED Stand with Tilting-Sliding Mirror 1.00 EA
7.000 LED Illuminator for Steromicroscopes and Macroscopes: Consists of
Six Wings with Two LED Panels Each, Controlled Individually or in
Groups for Controlling Reflections, Glare and Shadows.
1.00 EA
8.000 Universal Microscope Adapter for Sony Cybershot - F707, F717, H1,
H2, H5, H10, H20 (Requires VAD-HA); Canon PowerShot S3/S5 lS
(Requires LA-DC58E) and Canon Vixia HF S20/S21/S30/G20 HD
Digital Camcorder
1.00 EA
9.000 Video-photo objective 1.0x - 37mm Phototube adapter 1.00 EA
10.000 1.0X C-Mount for 37mm Photoport (10445930) 1.00 EA
11.000 Estimated Freight Charges - FOB Destination, Texas A&M University
- College Station, Texas 77843-2475. All equipment must be fully
insured against loss and damage during shipping.
1.00 EA
ITEMS